HEDR-54xx Series
Mid-Sized Housed Encoder
Data Sheet
ESD WARNING: Normal Handling Precautions should be taken to avoid static discharge.
Description
The HEDR-542x series are high performance, cost-eff ec-
tive, two-channel optional incremental housed encoders.
These encoders emphasize high reliability, high resolution,

Data subject to change. Copyright © 2005-2012 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved.  Obsoletes 5988-9450EN
AV02-3576EN  -  August 7, 2012
Ordering Information
*Note: Part numbers currently available:
 a. HEDR-5420-ES201
 b. HEDR-5420-ES202
 c. HEDR-5420-ES203
 d. HEDR-5420-ES211
 e. HEDR-5420-ES214
 f. HEDR-5421-EP111
Ordering Information for Alignment Tool
*HEDR-5 4  X  X  –  X  X  X  X  X
Output
2 = 2 channel
Connector
0 = standard/axial
1 = right angle/radial
Shaft
01 = 2 mm
02 = 3 mm
03 = 1/8 inch
11 = 4 mm
14 = 5 mm
Hub
S2 = Set screw with mounting ears base plate
P1 = Pressfi t without mounting ears base plate
Resolution
E = 200 CPR
Shaft
01 = 2 mm
02  = 3 mm
03  = 1/8"
11  = 4 mm
14  = 5 mm
HEDR-5900-000
                                        Tел:  +7 (812) 336 43 04 (многоканальный)